
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 220-1008 Name:

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:5/26/2020 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:6/8/2020

Title: CC- (1) Approval of an Amendment to the Existing Professional Services Agreement with Michael
Baker, International for Additional Labor Compliance Services and Monitoring Services for the Culver
Boulevard Stormwater Treatment Project, PR-002 (the “Stormwater Treatment Project”) in an Amount
Not-to-Exceed $218,672; and (2) Authorization to the Public Works Director/City Engineer to Approve
Amendments to the Agreement in an Additional Amount Not-to-Exceed $21,867.20 (10%
Contingency) for Unanticipated Costs.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. staff report MBI Attachment 1 - Culver Blvd Stormwater Treatment Project - Proposition 84 Labor
Compliance Services.pdf, 2. staff report MBI Attachment 2 - Culver Blvd Stormwater Treatment
Project - Monitoring and Reporting Services.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

